30

Primary Free - Up to Prel

Philip Ogden Memorial Shield

Place
1

0 N o g~ WD

11
12
13
14

Referee

3

Place
1

g~ W N

Referee

4

Competitor
Cassie Weaver
Dias Agiolitis
Faye Gibson
Holly Spall
Emily Munro
Nancy Allen
Amy Reeves
Lizzie Ward
Jenny Norris
Hannah Munro
Abigail Brown
Ellis Hennebry
Elphina Franklin
Samantha Palmer

Joan Stirling

Milton Keynes Roller Skating Festival
Results - Sunday 11th September 2005

im Medalist in Free

Club
Wyken
Wyken
Wyken
Tiptree
Tiptree

Ely
Waveney
Downlands
Tiptree
Tiptree

Ely

Ely
Downlands
Alumwell

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Preliminary Team Dance - 3 Skaters up to prelim up to 14 years
Harlington Shield

Competitor

Forest Rollers Mohawks
Medway Stars
Downlands Mermaids
Milton Keynes Rubies
Ely Smarties

Joanne Ward

Primary Team Dance - 3 Skaters up to Bronze

Billington Trophy

Place
1

A OB~ W N

Referee

Competitor

Waveney One
Stalham Stars

Milton Keynes Garnets
Ely M&M'’s

Moonraker Stars
Waveney Two

Maksouda Wahid

Club

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Club

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Page 1

Judge 1 2
1 1
5 3
6 2
2 6
4 5
3 4
10 7
7 10
8 9
9 12
13 8
12 11
14 13
11 14
Tarnia Bowman
Carole Mould
Maksouda Wahid
Judge 1 2
1 2
2 3
4 1
3 4
5 5
Lindsey Bailey
Mary Payne
Ray Thirkell
Judge 1 2
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

Clare Kentish
Stephen Prudence
Mike Ward

Total

10
11
13
13
13
25
26
28
28
35
36
37
37

Total

11
15

18.60
18.25
17.80



Junior Free - Up to Inter Bronze Medalist in Free

Elementary Solo Dance - Up to Elementary Medalist in Dance aged 13 and under

31A
Peters Cup
Place Competitor
1 Victoria Stannard
2 Jamie Weaver
3 Georgia Mulhorn
4 Carla Smith
5 Kelly Dobbins
6 Jade Weaver
7 Sarah Guest
Referee Carole Mould
17A
MK Roller Cup
Place Competitor
1 Adana Roberts
2 Emily Hobbs
3 Alex Cooper
4 Catherine Ward
5 James Aburn
6 Rachel Hobbs
7 Emily Privett
8 Hannah Walkley
Referee Ray Thirkell
17B

Mia Foster Memorial Trophy

Place
1

0 N o g~ WD

Referee

Club

Tiptree
Wyken
Wyken
Waveney
Tiptree
Wyken
Alumwell

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Club

Milton Keynes
Stratford Park
Lea Manor
Downlands
Medway

Ely
Downlands
Ely

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Judge

Milton Keynes Roller Skating Festival
Results - Sunday 11th September 2005

-

NOO R~ OoOWN =

Tarnia Bowman
Joan Stirling
Joanne Ward

Judge

1
’
2
3
4
7
5
6
8

Lindsey Bailey

Tarnia Bowman

Mary Payne

NOoOoNph =2

ONOP~,OINDW-—=N
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Elementary Solo Dance - Up to Elementary Medalist in Dance aged 14 and over

Competitor
Shona Tulley
Emma Copeland
Courtney Blakey
Kate Moylan
Zoe Barker

Zoe King

Amy Jones
Kerrin Braide

Mike Ward

Club

Forest Rollers
Downlands
Tees Valley
Moonrakers
Moonrakers
Ely

Stratford Park
St Albans

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Page 2

Judge

NO RO OOTW =N <

Clare Kentish

Stephen Prudence
Maksouda Wahid

NOO oo PRr,ODWN-—=N

ONOO W PAN-—=

Total

10
13
14
16
21

Total

13
16
17
20
24

Total

10
14
15
18
20
22



Milton Keynes Roller Skating Festival
Results - Sunday 11th September 2005

33 Adult Free - Over 25 years
Duff Cup
Place Competitor Club
1 Steve England Faringdon
2 Val Elliott Wyken
3 Franky Sayer Waveney
Referee Joanne Ward Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
10 Adult Duo Dance - Both skaters over 30
Folly Trophy
Place Competitor Club
1 John Noakes / Pat Noakes Sherwood
2 Sue O'connor/Maureen Tompkins Lea Manor
3 Karen Stuart / Graham Harvey Lea Manor
4 David Briggs / Graham Stiles Milton Keynes
5 Martin Pickering / Paul Buckenham Stalham
6 Carole Hussain / Anne Kiss Milton Keynes
Referee Tarnia Bowman Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
28A Newcomers Free - Non-Medalists in Free

MK Free Shield

Place

D O~ W N

Referee

Competitor
Lauren Harrington
Nathaniel Williams
Emma Harrington
Jodie Fry

Kitty Weaver
Sophie Howard

Maksouda Wahid

Club
Tiptree
Faringdon
Tiptree
Tiptree
Wyken
Faringdon

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Page 3

Judge

1
1
2
3

Carole Mould

Stephen Prudence

Joan Stirling

Judge

Lindsey Bailey

Mary Payne
Ray Thirkell

Judge

1
2
1
3
4
6
5

O WOAN = a

Carole Mould

Stephen Prudence

Joanne Ward

W =N

O OGOTWON—=N

OO W= Ar~NN

W= w

OO~ WN = W
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Total

Total

13
15
17

Total

10

14
18



8

Place
1

2

3

4

5

6
Referee

13

Milton Keynes Roller Skating Festival
Results - Sunday 11th September 2005

Primary Novelty Couples Dance - Up to Prelim Medalists in Dance
Borough Trophy

Competitor

Adana Roberts / Louise Matthews

Kloe Fowler / Natasha Barnfield

Olivia Davies / Hannah Davies

Paula Buckenham / Kerry-Asta Pickering
Lizzie Ward / Elphina Franklin

Zoe Barker / Kate Moylan

Mary Payne

Club

Milton Keynes
Forest Rollers
Milton Keynes
Stalham
Downlands
Moonrakers

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Open Adult Couples Dance - One partner over 30 years

Anderson Cups

Place Competitor Club
1 James Foster / Abigail Ashton-Brown Meridian/Milton Keynes
2 Jeremy Reynolds / Rouska Munt Moonrakers
2 Pat Noakes / Steve Osborne Sherwood
3 Christine Briggs / David Briggs Milton Keynes
Referee Mary Payne Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
28 B Newcomers Free - Non-Medalists in Free
Martins Cup
Place Competitor Club
1 Bethany Crisp Stalham
2 Lucy Alexandre Waveney
3 Jessica Callaghan Waveney
4 Chloe Thompson Ely
5 Niamh McAvoy Tiptree
6 Coutney Barnett Downlands
7 Madeline Buck Tiptree
8 Megan Snooks Ely
9 Emma Taylor Ely
10 Sophie Barradell Faringdon
11 Lucy Shurey Faringdon
12 Richard Whitlock Faringdon
Referee Stephen Prudence Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Page 4

Judge 1 2 3
1 1 1
2 3 3
3 4 4
4 5 2
5 2 5
6 6 6
Clare Kentish
Joan Stirling
Joanne Ward
Judge 1 2 3
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 4 3
4 3 4
Lindsey Bailey
Tarnia Bowman
Ray Thirkell
Judge 1 2 3
1 1 1
3 2 2
4 3 3
2 4 5
5 5 4
6 6 6
7 9 8
10 10 7
11 7 9
8 115 10
9 115 11
12 8 12
Carole Mould
Maksouda Wahid

Mike Ward

Total

11
11
12
18

Total

10
11

29.5
31.5
32



Milton Keynes Roller Skating Festival
Results - Sunday 11th September 2005

12 Novice Adult Couples Dance - Up to Prelim Medalists in Dance, one partner over 30 years
Briggs Cup

Place Competitor Club Judge 1 2 3 Total
1 Kerry-Asta Pickering / Martin Pickering Stalham 1 1 1 3
2 Paula Buckenham / Paul Buckenham Stalham 2 2 2 6
Referee Ray Thirkell Judge 1 Clare Kentish
Judge 2 Joan Stirling
Judge 3 Joanne Ward

11 Junior Couples Dance - Up to Bronze Medalists in Dance
Ivor & Maureen Tompkins Dance Cups

Place Competitor Club Judge 1 2 3 Total
1 Alex Cooper / Natasha Barnfield Lea Manor 1 1 1 3
Referee Lindsey Bailey Judge 1 Tarnia Bowman
Judge 2 Mary Payne
Judge 3 Ray Thirkell

34 Novelty Free
Mike Falcus Trophy

Place Competitor Club Judge 1 2 3 Total
1 Rachael Cook Tees Valley 1 1 3 5
2 Daniel Linden Forest Rollers 2 5 1 8
3 Elena Dickenson Stalham 3 4 2 9
4 Hannah Linden Forest Rollers 4 2 6 12
5 Georgina Barnfield Forest Rollers 6 3 4 13
6 Ross Frith Milton Keynes 5 7 5 17
7 Laura Gapper Tees Valley 7 6 7 20
Referee Maksouda Wahid Judge 1 Carole Mould
Judge 2 Stephen Prudence
Judge 3 Mike Ward
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Place
1
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Referee

Milton Keynes Roller Skating Festival
Results - Sunday 11th September 2005

Intermediate Solo Dance - Inter Silver and Silver Medalists in Dance
Beryl Whitaker Cup

Competitor

Abigail Ashton-Brown
Amy Bartholomew
Abigail Poynter
Charlotte Allen
Gemma Frith

Mike Ward

Club

Milton Keynes/Meridian
Moonrakers

Milton Keynes

Ely

Milton Keynes

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

16 A Novice Solo Dance - Non Medalists in Dance - 10 years and under
Eric Jones Memorial Cup

Place
1

N o g~ 0N

Referee

16 B

Place
1

© O N O b~ wN

—_
- o

Referee

Competitor
Courtney Barnett
Atlanta Beck
Katie Smith
Abigail Privett
Joseph Privett
Hannah Gapper
Charley Cotton

Stephen Prudence

Club
Downlands
St Albans
St Albans
Downlands
Downlands
Tees Valley
Tees Valley

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Novice Solo Dance - Non Medalists in Dance - 11 years and over
Eric Jones Memorial Cup

Competitor
Jenna Yates
Bethany Crisp
Kara Ponsford
Michelle Taylor
Kia Tennant
Abbie Suggitt
Emma Taylor
Chloe Thompson
Elena Dickenson
Jessica Callaghan
Lucy Alexandre

Ray Thirkell

Club
Moonrakers
Stalham
Stratford Park
Milton Keynes
Waveney
Tees Valley
Ely

Ely

Stalham
Waveney
Waveney

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
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Judge 1 2
1 1
2 2
3 5
4 3
5 4
Tarnia Bowman
Carole Mould
Maksouda Wahid
Judge 1 2
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
Lindsey Bailey
Mary Payne
Joanne Ward
Judge 1 2
1 1
7 2
8 3
4 4
3 8
5 9
9 6
2 10
6 5
10 7
11 11

Clare Kentish

Carole Mould
Maksouda Wahid

Total

10
12
13

Total

12
15
18
21



Milton Keynes Roller Skating Festival
Results - Sunday 11th September 2005

22 Novice Adult Solo Dance - Up to Elementary Medalists in Dance, over 25 years
Duff Cup

Place Competitor Club Judge 1 2 3 Total
1 Karen Stuart Lea Manor 1 1 1 3
2 Paul Buckenham Stalham 2 2 2 6
3 Patricia Rosewell Milton Keynes 3 3 3 9
4 Wendy Eaketts Downlands 4 4 4 12
Referee Tarnia Bowman Judge 1 Clare Kentish
Judge 2 Joan Stirling
Judge 3 Mike Ward
21 Senior Solo Dance - Open
Laura Mould Cup
Place Competitor Club Judge 1 2 3 Total
Julia Bailey Tees Valley 1 1 2 4
2 Kyle White Milton Keynes 2 3 1 6
3 Jennifer Wallace Milton Keynes 3 2 3 8
Referee Joanne Ward Judge 1 Stephen Prudence
Judge 2 Ray Thirkell
Judge 3 Mike Ward
32 Senior Free — Open
Gary Clarke Memorial Cup
Place Competitor Club Judge 1 2 3 Total
1 Shauna Spall Tiptree 1 1 1 3
2 Victoria Brown Waveney 2 2 3 7
3 Heather LaBelle Rollerworld 3 4 2 9
4 Naomi Webb Waveney 4 3 4 11
Referee Ray Thirkell Judge 1 Carole Mould
Judge 2 Maksouda Wahid
Judge 3 Mike Ward
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