30 Primary Free - Up to Prelim Medalist in Free Philip Ogden Memorial Shield

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total	
1	Cassie Weaver	Wyken		1	1	1	3	
2	Dias Agiolitis	Wyken		5	3	2	10	
3	Faye Gibson	Wyken	(6	2	3	11	
4	Holly Spall	Tiptree		2	6	5	13	18.60
5	Emily Munro	Tiptree		4	5	4	13	18.25
6	Nancy Allen	Ely	;	3	4	6	13	17.80
7	Amy Reeves	Waveney	10	0	7	8	25	
8	Lizzie Ward	Downlands		7 1	0	9	26	
9	Jenny Norris	Tiptree		8	9	11	28	
10	Hannah Munro	Tiptree	!	9 1	2	7	28	
11	Abigail Brown	Ely	1:	3	8	14	35	
12	Ellis Hennebry	Ely	1:	2 1	1	13	36	
13	Elphina Franklin	Downlands	1	4 1	3	10	37	
14	Samantha Palmer	Alumwell	1	1 1	4	12	37	
Referee	Joan Stirling	Judge 1	Tarnia Bown	nan				

Referee Joan Stirling Judge 1 Tarnia Bowman

Judge 2 Carole Mould

Judge 3 Maksouda Wahid

3 Preliminary Team Dance - 3 Skaters up to prelim up to 14 years Harlington Shield

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Forest Rollers Mohawks			1	2	1	4
2	Medway Stars			2	3	2	7
3	Downlands Mermaids			4	1	3	8
4	Milton Keynes Rubies			3	4	4	11
5	Ely Smarties			5	5	5	15

Referee Joanne Ward Judge 1 Lindsey Bailey

Judge 2 Mary Payne

Judge 3 Ray Thirkell

4 Primary Team Dance - 3 Skaters up to Bronze Billington Trophy

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Waveney One			1	1	2	4
2	Stalham Stars			2	2	1	5
3	Milton Keynes Garnets			3	3	3	9
4	Ely M&M's			4	4	4	12
5	Moonraker Stars			5	5	5	15
4	Waveney Two			6	6	6	18

Referee Maksouda Wahid Judge 1 Clare Kentish

Judge 2 Stephen Prudence

Judge 3 Mike Ward

31A Junior Free - Up to Inter Bronze Medalist in Free Peters Cup

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge 1	2	3	Total
1	Victoria Stannard	Tiptree	1	3	1	5
2	Jamie Weaver	Wyken	2	1	2	5
3	Georgia Mulhorn	Wyken	3	4	3	10
4	Carla Smith	Waveney	6	2	5	13
5	Kelly Dobbins	Tiptree	4	6	4	14
6	Jade Weaver	Wyken	5	5	6	16
7	Sarah Guest	Alumwell	7	7	7	21
Referee	Carole Mould	Judge 1	Tarnia Bowman			
		Judge 2	Joan Stirling			
		Judge 3	Joanne Ward			

17A Elementary Solo Dance - Up to Elementary Medalist in Dance aged 13 and under MK Roller Cup

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge 1	2	3	Total
1	Adana Roberts	Milton Keynes	1	1	2	4
2	Emily Hobbs	Stratford Park	2	3	1	6
3	Alex Cooper	Lea Manor	3	2	3	8
4	Catherine Ward	Downlands	4	5	4	13
5	James Aburn	Medway	7	4	5	16
6	Rachel Hobbs	Ely	5	6	6	17
7	Emily Privett	Downlands	6	7	7	20
8	Hannah Walkley	Ely	8	8	8	24
Referee	Ray Thirkell	Judge 1	Lindsey Bailey			
		Judge 2	Tarnia Bowman			
		Judge 3	Mary Payne			

17B Elementary Solo Dance - Up to Elementary Medalist in Dance aged 14 and over Mia Foster Memorial Trophy

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Shona Tulley	Forest Rollers		2	1	1	4
2	Emma Copeland	Downlands		1	2	2	5
3	Courtney Blakey	Tees Valley		3	3	4	10
4	Kate Moylan	Moonrakers		5	6	3	14
5	Zoe Barker	Moonrakers		6	4	5	15
6	Zoe King	Ely		4	8	6	18
7	Amy Jones	Stratford Park		8	5	7	20
8	Kerrin Braide	St Albans		7	7	8	22

Referee	Mike Ward	Judge 1	Clare Kentish
		Judge 2	Stephen Prudence
		Judge 3	Maksouda Wahid

33 Adult Free - Over 25 years Duff Cup

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Steve England	Faringdon		1	1	1	3
2	Val Elliott	Wyken		2	2	2	6
3	Franky Sayer	Waveney		3	3	3	9
Referee	Joanne Ward	Judge 1	Carole M	lould			
		Judge 2	Stephen	Pruden	ce		
		Judge 3	Joan Stir	ling			

10 Adult Duo Dance - Both skaters over 30 Folly Trophy

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge 1	2	3	Total
1	John Noakes / Pat Noakes	Sherwood	2	1	1	4
2	Sue O'connor/Maureen Tompkins	Lea Manor	1	2	2	5
3	Karen Stuart / Graham Harvey	Lea Manor	3	3	3	9
4	David Briggs / Graham Stiles	Milton Keynes	4	5	4	13
5	Martin Pickering / Paul Buckenham	Stalham	6	4	5	15
6	Carole Hussain / Anne Kiss	Milton Keynes	5	6	6	17
Referee	Tarnia Bowman	Judge 1	Lindsey Bailey	,		
		ludas O	Many Dayna			

Judge 2 Mary Payne
Judge 3 Ray Thirkell

28A Newcomers Free - Non-Medalists in Free MK Free Shield

Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
Lauren Harrington	Tiptree		1	2	1	4
Nathaniel Williams	Faringdon		2	4	2	8
Emma Harrington	Tiptree		5	1	3	9
Jodie Fry	Tiptree		3	3	4	10
Kitty Weaver	Wyken		4	5	5	14
Sophie Howard	Faringdon		6	6	6	18
_	Lauren Harrington Nathaniel Williams Emma Harrington Jodie Fry Kitty Weaver	Lauren Harrington Tiptree Nathaniel Williams Faringdon Emma Harrington Tiptree Jodie Fry Tiptree Kitty Weaver Wyken	Lauren Harrington Tiptree Nathaniel Williams Faringdon Emma Harrington Tiptree Jodie Fry Tiptree Kitty Weaver Wyken	Lauren Harrington Tiptree 1 Nathaniel Williams Faringdon 2 Emma Harrington Tiptree 5 Jodie Fry Tiptree 3 Kitty Weaver Wyken 4	Lauren Harrington Tiptree 1 2 Nathaniel Williams Faringdon Tiptree 5 1 Jodie Fry Tiptree 3 3 Kitty Weaver Wyken 4 5	Lauren Harrington Tiptree 1 2 1 Nathaniel Williams Faringdon 2 4 2 Emma Harrington Tiptree 5 1 3 Jodie Fry Tiptree 3 3 4 Kitty Weaver Wyken 4 5 5

Referee Maksouda Wahid Judge 1 Carole Mould

Judge 2 Stephen Prudence

Judge 3 Joanne Ward

8 Primary Novelty Couples Dance - Up to Prelim Medalists in Dance Borough Trophy

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Adana Roberts / Louise Matthews	Milton Keynes		1	1	1	3
2	Kloe Fowler / Natasha Barnfield	Forest Rollers		2	3	3	8
3	Olivia Davies / Hannah Davies	Milton Keynes		3	4	4	11
4	Paula Buckenham / Kerry-Asta Pickering	Stalham		4	5	2	11
5	Lizzie Ward / Elphina Franklin	Downlands		5	2	5	12
6	Zoe Barker / Kate Moylan	Moonrakers		6	6	6	18
Referee	Mary Payne	Judge 1	Clare Kenti	sh			
		Judge 2	Joan Stirlin	g			
		Judge 3	Joanne Wa	ard			

13 Open Adult Couples Dance - One partner over 30 years Anderson Cups

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge 1	2	3	Total
1	James Foster / Abigail Ashton-Brown	Meridian/Milton Keynes	1	1	1	3
2	Jeremy Reynolds / Rouska Munt	Moonrakers	2	2	2	6
2	Pat Noakes / Steve Osborne	Sherwood	3	4	3	10
3	Christine Briggs / David Briggs	Milton Keynes	4	3	4	11
Referee	Mary Payne	Judge 1	Lindsey Bailey	y Bailey		
		Judge 2	Tarnia Bowman			
		Judge 3	Ray Thirkell			

28 B Newcomers Free - Non-Medalists in Free Martins Cup

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Bethany Crisp	Stalham		1	1	1	3
2	Lucy Alexandre	Waveney		3	2	2	7
3	Jessica Callaghan	Waveney		4	3	3	10
4	Chloe Thompson	Ely		2	4	5	11
5	Niamh McAvoy	Tiptree		5	5	4	14
6	Coutney Barnett	Downlands		6	6	6	18
7	Madeline Buck	Tiptree		7	9	8	24
8	Megan Snooks	Ely		10	10	7	27
9	Emma Taylor	Ely		11	7	9	27
10	Sophie Barradell	Faringdon		8	11.5	10	29.5
11	Lucy Shurey	Faringdon		9	11.5	11	31.5
12	Richard Whitlock	Faringdon		12	8	12	32

Referee Stephen Prudence Judge 1 Carole Mould

Judge 2 Maksouda Wahid

Judge 3 Mike Ward

12 Novice Adult Couples Dance - Up to Prelim Medalists in Dance, one partner over 30 years Briggs Cup

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Kerry-Asta Pickering / Martin Pickering	Stalham		1	1	1	3
2	Paula Buckenham / Paul Buckenham	Stalham		2	2	2	6
Referee	Ray Thirkell	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3	Clare Ker Joan Stirl Joanne W	•			

11 Junior Couples Dance - Up to Bronze Medalists in Dance Ivor & Maureen Tompkins Dance Cups

Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
Alex Cooper / Natasha Barnfield	Lea Manor		1	1	1	3
Lindsey Bailey	Judge 1	Tarnia Bo	wman			
	Judge 2	Mary Pay	ne			
	Judge 3	Ray Thirk	kell			
	•	Alex Cooper / Natasha Barnfield Lea Manor Lindsey Bailey Judge 1 Judge 2	Alex Cooper / Natasha Barnfield Lea Manor Lindsey Bailey Judge 1 Tarnia Bo Judge 2 Mary Pay	Alex Cooper / Natasha Barnfield Lea Manor 1 Lindsey Bailey Judge 1 Tarnia Bowman Judge 2 Mary Payne	Alex Cooper / Natasha Barnfield Lea Manor 1 1 Lindsey Bailey Judge 1 Tarnia Bowman Judge 2 Mary Payne	Alex Cooper / Natasha Barnfield Lea Manor 1 1 1 Lindsey Bailey Judge 1 Tarnia Bowman Judge 2 Mary Payne

34 Novelty Free Mike Falcus Trophy

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Rachael Cook	Tees Valley		1	1	3	5
2	Daniel Linden	Forest Rollers		2	5	1	8
3	Elena Dickenson	Stalham		3	4	2	9
4	Hannah Linden	Forest Rollers		4	2	6	12
5	Georgina Barnfield	Forest Rollers		6	3	4	13
6	Ross Frith	Milton Keynes		5	7	5	17
7	Laura Gapper	Tees Valley		7	6	7	20

Referee Maksouda Wahid Judge 1 Carole Mould

Judge 2 Stephen Prudence

Judge 3 Mike Ward

20 Intermediate Solo Dance - Inter Silver and Silver Medalists in Dance Beryl Whitaker Cup

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Abigail Ashton-Brown	Milton Keynes/Meridian		1	1	1	3
2	Amy Bartholomew	Moonrakers		2	2	3	7
3	Abigail Poynter	Milton Keynes		3	5	2	10
4	Charlotte Allen	Ely		4	3	5	12
5	Gemma Frith	Milton Keynes		5	4	4	13

Referee Mike Ward Judge 1 Tarnia Bowman

Judge 2 Carole Mould

Judge 3 Maksouda Wahid

16 A Novice Solo Dance - Non Medalists in Dance - 10 years and under Eric Jones Memorial Cup

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Courtney Barnett	Downlands		1	1	1	3
2	Atlanta Beck	St Albans		2	2	2	6
3	Katie Smith	St Albans		3	3	3	9
4	Abigail Privett	Downlands		4	4	4	12
5	Joseph Privett	Downlands		5	5	5	15
6	Hannah Gapper	Tees Valley		6	6	6	18
7	Charley Cotton	Tees Valley		7	7	7	21

Referee Stephen Prudence Judge 1 Lindsey Bailey
Judge 2 Mary Payne
Judge 3 Joanne Ward

16 B Novice Solo Dance - Non Medalists in Dance - 11 years and over Eric Jones Memorial Cup

Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Jenna Yates	Moonrakers		1	1	1	3
2	Bethany Crisp	Stalham		7	2	3	12
3	Kara Ponsford	Stratford Park		8	3	2	13
4	Michelle Taylor	Milton Keynes		4	4	6	14
5	Kia Tennant	Waveney		3	8	7	18
6	Abbie Suggitt	Tees Valley		5	9	4	18
7	Emma Taylor	Ely		9	6	5	20
8	Chloe Thompson	Ely		2	10	8	20
9	Elena Dickenson	Stalham		6	5	10	21
10	Jessica Callaghan	Waveney		10	7	9	26
11	Lucy Alexandre	Waveney		11	11	11	33

Referee Ray Thirkell Judge 1 Clare Kentish
Judge 2 Carole Mould
Judge 3 Maksouda Wahid

22 Novice Adult Solo Dance - Up to Elementary Medalists in Dance, over 25 years Duff Cup

•							
Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Karen Stuart	Lea Manor		1	1	1	3
2	Paul Buckenham	Stalham		2	2	2	6
3	Patricia Rosewell	Milton Keynes		3	3	3	9
4	Wendy Eaketts	Downlands		4	4	4	12
Referee	Tarnia Bowman	Judge 1	Clare Ke	ntish			
		Judge 2	Joan Stir	ling			
		Judge 3	Mike Wa	-			
21	Senior Solo Dance - Open						
Laura Mo							
Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Julia Bailey	Tees Valley		1	1	2	4
2	Kyle White	Milton Keynes		2	3	1	6
3	Jennifer Wallace	Milton Keynes		3	2	3	8
Referee	Joanne Ward	Judge 1	Stephen	Pruden	ce		
		Judge 2	Ray Thirl	kell			
		Judge 3	Mike Ward				
32	Senior Free – Open						
Gary Cla	rke Memorial Cup						
Place	Competitor	Club	Judge	1	2	3	Total
1	Shauna Spall	Tiptree		1	1	1	3
2	Victoria Brown	Waveney		2	2	3	7
3	Heather LaBelle	Rollerworld		3	4	2	9
4	Naomi Webb	Waveney		4	3	4	11
Referee	Ray Thirkell	Judge 1	Carole M	lould			
	•	Judge 2	Maksoud	la Wahi	d		

Judge 3

Mike Ward